Position

Battalion Chief I

Captain XXIII

Captain X

Captain XXVI

Captain XXV

Captain I

Battalion Chief I

Captain XII

Engineer IV

Captain X

Captain XXIV

Captain X

Engineer V

Captain XII

Captain Il

Captain X

Engineer I

Other Positions Held Special District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Department

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Total Wages

$372,691

$359,495

$345,591

$335,083

$331,142

$329,987

$312,549

$309,065

$305,029

$302,576

$298,883

$289,390

$287,254

$283,121

$282,592

$281,989

$279,683

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$206,656

$169,004

$164,566

$174,705

$171,491

$153,785

$195,073

$165,279

$145,625

$168,158

$164,180

$160,026

$146,771

$174,168

$165,232

$160,496

$139,018



Engineer VI

Firefighter V

Captain Il

Captain XII

Captain XXIlI

Acting Battalion Chief Il

Captain XXVII

Captain XI

Firefighter VI

Captain XII

Captain X

Interim Deputy Chief

Captain XI

Captain XI

Firefighter V

Captain XI

Engineer |

Captain Il

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$279,604

$275,915

$274,096

$274,034

$273,514

$273,348

$272,508

$271,806

$269,657

$268,133

$260,420

$259,333

$256,161

$256,031

$254,568

$252,920

$252,835

$252,739

$156,550

$146,644

$153,711

$163,969

$164,682

$172,732

$174,490

$152,857

$143,155

$155,969

$158,869

$195,367

$149,200

$168,916

$138,986

$165,272

$136,312

$153,945



Engineer VII

Engineer V

Captain Il

Captain XI

Engineer VI

Captain X

Engineer V

Captain XIX

Captain |

Engineer V

Captain XXII

Firefighter VI

Engineer Il

Engineer V

Engineer IV

Firefighter VI

Engineer V

Captain X

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$249,299

$248,771

$245,359

$243,286

$242,955

$241,669

$241,356

$241,111

$240,079

$238,570

$237,945

$234,964

$234,553

$234,059

$233,905

$233,091

$232,950

$232,132

$148,240

$155,298

$166,106

$161,520

$152,532

$148,993

$125,476

$162,024

$146,291

$150,386

$165,757

$133,089

$149,105

$150,678

$141,873

$146,468

$142,870

$153,553



Engineer V

Firefighter VI

Captain XI

Firefighter V

Engineer Il

Engineer IV

Deputy Chief

Captain X

Firefighter V

Engineer V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Captain Il

Firefighter VIII

Firefighter VI

Engineer IV

Engineer IV

Firefighter IX

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$231,931

$231,490

$231,281

$229,572

$228,906

$228,629

$227,186

$226,617

$225,642

$225,005

$223,284

$222,665

$221,651

$220,560

$220,253

$219,922

$218,123

$217,890

$149,987

$121,598

$170,696

$99,326

$143,057

$115,290

$118,972

$152,346

$108,959

$152,479

$120,230

$133,589

$158,002

$138,791

$138,487

$151,833

$140,139

$137,650



Engineer V

Firefighter V

Firefighter VI

Engineer Il

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Engineer IV

Engineer IV

Firefighter V

Engineer VI

Engineer Il

Firefighter V

Captain Il

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$215,642

$215,271

$211,420

$211,007

$210,816

$208,180

$208,117

$206,891

$206,857

$204,918

$203,958

$201,295

$200,565

$198,886

$198,668

$196,622

$196,462

$195,521

$146,979

$104,017

$142,223

$139,919

$137,557

$99,337

$143,534

$124,591

$147,927

$144,146

$137,866

$149,716

$84,353

$156,914

$101,613

$114,199

$88,290

$88,600



Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Engineer V

Firefighter VI

Engineer V

Firefighter V

Engineer V

Captain XI

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Engineer |

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Engineer IV

Firefighter V

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$195,493

$193,888

$193,580

$193,260

$193,107

$192,144

$190,890

$190,825

$190,795

$187,479

$187,443

$184,224

$182,707

$182,700

$179,558

$179,435

$179,369

$178,674

$107,904

$122,571

$110,979

$149,566

$146,923

$159,549

$98,990

$150,440

$166,840

$138,871

$89,763

$107,675

$138,349

$105,141

$89,177

$131,470

$123,590

$123,664



Engineer IV

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Deputy Chief

Firefighter V

Engineer IV

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Captain X

Engineer Il

Captain XI

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$172,845

$172,636

$171,344

$171,332

$170,920

$170,520

$168,377

$168,328

$159,772

$158,463

$158,441

$156,224

$155,577

$150,204

$134,648

$106,752

$98,761

$91,869

$129,076

$108,396

$105,119

$115,223

$98,318

$100,702

$115,288

$94,339

$59,215

$87,825

$121,586

$86,421

$121,255

$90,768

$101,718

$39,900

$38,728

$43,834



Engineer |

Administrative Assistant

Engineer Il

Firefighter |

Firefighter |

Firefighter |

Firefighter |

Firefighter |

Firefighter |

Firefighter V

Firefighter |

Firefighter |

Firefighter |

Firefighter |

Firefighter |

Firefighter |

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$82,154

$78,037

$77,877

$36,268

$33,468

$32,604

$31,920

$31,740

$31,740

$21,470

$20,056

$16,950

$16,770

$16,257

$16,005

$1,539

$39,241

$61,863

$40,488

$30,061

$19,830

$20,276

$29,143

$23,564

$23,533

$12,702

$23,792

$19,392

$11,768

$11,640

$11,654

$122



