Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Battalion Chief II		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$372,691	\$206,656
Captain XXIII		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$359,495	\$169,004
Captain X		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$345,591	\$164,566
Captain XXVI		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$335,083	\$174,705
Captain XXV		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$331,142	\$171,491
Captain II		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$329,987	\$153,785
Battalion Chief II		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$312,549	\$195,073
Captain XII		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$309,065	\$165,279
Engineer IV		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$305,029	\$145,625
Captain X		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$302,576	\$168,158
Captain XXIV		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$298,883	\$164,180
Captain X		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$289,390	\$160,026
Engineer V		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$287,254	\$146,771
Captain XII		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$283,121	\$174,168
Captain III		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$282,592	\$165,232
Captain X		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$281,989	\$160,496
Engineer II		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$279,683	\$139,018

Engineer VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$279,604	\$156,550
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$275,915	\$146,644
Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$274,096	\$153,711
Captain XII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$274,034	\$163,969
Captain XXIII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$273,514	\$164,682
Acting Battalion Chief II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$273,348	\$172,732
Captain XXVII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$272,508	\$174,490
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$271,806	\$152,857
Firefighter VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$269,657	\$143,155
Captain XII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$268,133	\$155,969
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$260,420	\$158,869
Interim Deputy Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$259,333	\$195,367
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$256,161	\$149,200
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$256,031	\$168,916
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$254,568	\$138,986
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$252,920	\$165,272
Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$252,835	\$136,312
Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$252,739	\$153,945

Engineer VII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$249,299	\$148,240
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$248,771	\$155,298
Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$245,359	\$166,106
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$243,286	\$161,520
Engineer VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$242,955	\$152,532
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$241,669	\$148,993
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$241,356	\$125,476
Captain XIX	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$241,111	\$162,024
Captain I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$240,079	\$146,291
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$238,570	\$150,386
Captain XXII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$237,945	\$165,757
Firefighter VII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$234,964	\$133,089
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$234,553	\$149,105
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$234,059	\$150,678
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$233,905	\$141,873
Firefighter VII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$233,091	\$146,468
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$232,950	\$142,870
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$232,132	\$153,553

Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$231,931	\$149,987
Firefighter VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$231,490	\$121,598
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$231,281	\$170,696
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$229,572	\$99,326
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$228,906	\$143,057
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$228,629	\$115,290
Deputy Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$227,186	\$118,972
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$226,617	\$152,346
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$225,642	\$108,959
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$225,005	\$152,479
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$223,284	\$120,230
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$222,665	\$133,589
Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$221,651	\$158,002
Firefighter VIII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$220,560	\$138,791
Firefighter VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$220,253	\$138,487
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$219,922	\$151,833
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$218,123	\$140,139
Firefighter IX	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$217,890	\$137,650

Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$215,642	\$146,979
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$215,271	\$104,017
Firefighter VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$211,420	\$142,223
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$211,007	\$139,919
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$210,816	\$137,557
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$208,180	\$99,337
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$208,117	\$143,534
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$206,891	\$124,591
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$206,857	\$147,927
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$204,918	\$144,146
Engineer VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$203,958	\$137,866
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$201,295	\$149,716
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$200,565	\$84,353
Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$198,886	\$156,914
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$198,668	\$101,613
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$196,622	\$114,199
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$196,462	\$88,290
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$195,521	\$88,600

Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$195,493	\$107,904
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$193,888	\$122,571
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$193,580	\$110,979
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$193,260	\$149,566
Firefighter VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$193,107	\$146,923
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$192,144	\$159,549
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$190,890	\$98,990
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$190,825	\$150,440
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$190,795	\$166,840
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$187,479	\$138,871
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$187,443	\$89,763
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$184,224	\$107,675
Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$182,707	\$138,349
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$182,700	\$105,141
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$179,558	\$89,177
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$179,435	\$131,470
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$179,369	\$123,590
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$178,674	\$123,664

Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$172,845	\$129,076
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$172,636	\$108,396
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$171,344	\$105,119
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$171,332	\$115,223
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$170,920	\$98,318
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$170,520	\$100,702
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$168,377	\$115,288
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$168,328	\$94,339
Deputy Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$159,772	\$59,215
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$158,463	\$87,825
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$158,441	\$121,586
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$156,224	\$86,421
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$155,577	\$121,255
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$150,204	\$90,768
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$134,648	\$101,718
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$106,752	\$39,900
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$98,761	\$38,728
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$91,869	\$43,834

Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$82,154	\$39,241
Administrative Assistant	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$78,037	\$61,863
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$77,877	\$40,488
Firefighter I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$36,268	\$30,061
Firefighter I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$33,468	\$19,830
Firefighter I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$32,604	\$20,276
Firefighter I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$31,920	\$29,143
Firefighter I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$31,740	\$23,564
Firefighter I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$31,740	\$23,533
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$21,470	\$12,702
Firefighter I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$20,056	\$23,792
Firefighter I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$16,950	\$19,392
Firefighter I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$16,770	\$11,768
Firefighter I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$16,257	\$11,640
Firefighter I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$16,005	\$11,654
Firefighter I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$1,539	\$122